Distributor of Thomas Research Products: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LED90W-064-C1400 - LED SUPPLY CC AC/DC 21-64V 1.4A
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Thomas Research ProductsThomas Research Products
LED90W-064-C1400LED90W-064-C1400

Cooling: Convection
Vibration Frequency: 5 to 55 Hz/2g, 30 minutes
Sound Rating: Class A
MTBF: �418,000 Hours at full load and 40ºC ambient conditions
per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Constant Current - Product Specifications
Model Number Output Current
(mA ±3%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED90W-257-C0350-XX 350  85-257  90 92%
LED90W-200-C0450-XX 450  66-200  90 92%
LED90W-128-C0700-XX 700  42-128  90 92%
LED90W-085-C1050-XX 1050  28-85  90 91%
LED90W-064-C1400-XX 1400  21-64  90 91%
LED90W-056-C1600-XX 1600  18-56  90 91%
LED90W-048-C1875-XX 1875  16-48  90 91%
LED90W-036-C2500-XX 2500  12-36  90 90%
LED90W-030-C3000-XX 3000  10-30  90 90%
LED90W-027-C3330-XX 3330  9-27  90 89%
LED90W-025-C3500-XX 3500  8-25  90 89%
LED90W-022-C4090-XX 4090  7-22  90 89%
LED90W-020-C4500-XX 4500  7-20  90 88%
LED90W-018-C5000-XX 5000  6-18  90 87%
LED90W-015-C6000-XX 6000  5-15  90 87%
Constant Voltage - Product Specifications
Model Number Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED90W-015 15  1500-6000  90 87%
LED90W-018 18  1250-5000  90 87%
LED90W-020 20  1125-4500  90 88%
LED90W-022 22  1023-4090  90 89%
LED90W-025 25  875-3500  90 89%
LED90W-027 27  833-3330  90 89%
LED90W-030 30  750-3000  90 90%
LED90W-036 36  625-2500  90 90%
LED90W-048 48  469-1875  90 91%
LED90W-056 56  400-1600  90 91%
LED90W-064 64  350-1400  90 91%
LED90W-085 85  263-1050  90 91%
LED90W-128 128  175-700  90 92%
LED90W-200 200  113-450  90 92%
LED90W-257 257  88-350  90 92%
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output
Ordering Options:
-D:	 0-10V & Resistance dimmable version comes with an extra two wires +Purple/-Gray on